FINANCIJSKI PLAN CENTRA ZA ODGOJ | OBRAZOVANIJE CAKOVEC ZA 2023. - 2025. (u
EURIMA prema tecaju konverzije 7,53450 HRK = 1 EURO)

Opdi dio

RACUN FINANCIRANJA

Razred

Skupina

lzvor
financiranj
a

Naziv

lzvrienje
2021.

Plan 2022.

Plan za
2023.

Projekcija
za 2024.

Projekcija
za 2025.

Primici od
financijske
imovine i
zaduZivanj
a

84

Primici od
zaduZivanja

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

lzdaci za
financijsku
imovinu i
otplate
zajmova

54

Izdaci za
otplatu
glavnice
primljenih
kredita i
zajmova

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00




